Grinduro Japan
Hakuba / 08.10.2023

Detailed evaluation
Inoue, Masashi

Number: 7

Grinduro

Category:
Pro Men

Intermediate times

Control Split Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat.
Stage 1 14:25.86 6 3:52.68
Stage 2 5:33.54 8 1:42.97
Stage 3 7:56.97 11 3:19.02
Stage 4 22:50.53 10 7:45.13

Timing by SPORTident

Pos
Total

9
85

229

85

Total time: 50:46.90

Rank in course: 53 (of 378)
Best time in course: 35:17.67

Rank in category: 8(of 15)

Best time in the category: 35:17.67

Stage score

Behind
Total
3:52.68
1:42.97
3:53.00
12:35.75

Total
Time
14:25.86
19:59.40
27:56.37
50:46.90

Pos

Cat.
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Behind
Cat.
3:52.68
5:15.79
7:44.10

15:29.23

Total ranking

Behind
Total
3:52.68
5:15.79
7:44.10
15:29.23
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