

## **Detailed evaluation**

Inoue, Masashi Total time: 50:46.90

Number: 7

Grinduro Rank in course: 53 (of 378)

Best time in course: 35:17.67

Category: Rank in category: 8(of 15)

Pro Men Best time in the category: 35:17.67

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	14:25.86	6	3:52.68	9	3:52.68	14:25.86	6	3:52.68	9	3:52.68
Stage 2	5:33.54	8	1:42.97	85	1:42.97	19:59.40	6	5:15.79	15	5:15.79
Stage 3	7:56.97	11	3:19.02	229	3:53.00	27:56.37	8	7:44.10	37	7:44.10
Stage 4	22:50.53	10	7:45.13	85	12:35.75	50:46.90	8	15:29.23	53	15:29.23